
Ventress Library
Adult Programs  Marshfield RPG Meetup* 

     Wednesday, May 8 at 6:30 p.m. | learn more at
     meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

   Contemporary Book Group
     Wednesday, May 8 at 7:00 p.m. | North Woods • Mason 

   South of Boston Knitting Guild* 
    Tuesday, May 14 at 3:00 p.m. | Bring a project and join us!

   Nonfiction Book Group
     Wednesday, May 15 at 6:30 p.m. | The Grimkes • Greenidge

   Concert with Thea Hopkins 
     Saturday, May 18 @ 10:00 a.m. | Red Roots Americana

   Un-Book Group
    Wednesday, May 22 at 6:30 p.m.| Optional Theme: Armchair Travel

   Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
    Tuesday, May 28 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work on!
    Open to teens & adults!

   Special Event with Plimoth Patuxet
    Wednesday, May 29 at 6:30 p.m. | 13 Moons & 12,000 Years:
    Wampanoag History Past & Present

May 2024

* Red starred events require registration. 
* Blue starred events are run by a community group.
All events subject to change. 
For the most current information, as well as to register, check our
online Events Calendar at bit.ly/eventsatvml. You can also call and
ask about any of our upcoming programs.
All events are free.
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   Concert with Jordan Tirrell-Wysocki
     Saturday, March 9 at 2:00 p.m. | Celtic Music for St. Patty’s Day

   South of Boston Knitting Guild* 
    Tuesday, March 12 at 3:00 p.m. | Bring a project and join us!

   Watercolor Pears Workshop*
    Tuesday, March 12 at 6:30 p.m.| Register at 
    bit.ly/vml-watercolor0324

   Marshfield RPG Meetup* 
     Wednesday, March 13 at 6:30 p.m. | Learn more at
     meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

   Contemporary Book Group
     Wednesday, March 13 at 7:00 p.m. | The Sweetness of Forgetting •
     Harmel

   Nonfiction Book Group
      Wednesday, March 20 at 6:30 p.m. | Bottom of the 33rd • Barry

   South of Boston Board Game Meetup* 
     Saturday, March 23 @ 10:00 a.m. | Learn more at
     meetup.com/south-of-boston-board-game-group-meetup

   Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
     Tuesday, March 26 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project you want to work 
     on! Open to teens & adults!

   Un-Book Group
     Wednesday, March 27 at 6:30 p.m.| Optional Theme: Irish Heritage

   Trivia at Stellwagen Beer Co*
     Wednesday, April 3 at 6:30 p.m. | Register at bit.ly/vml-trivia0424

   South of Boston Knitting Guild* 
    Tuesday, April 9 at 3:00 p.m. | Bring a project and join us!

   Marshfield RPG Meetup* 
     Wednesday, April 10 at 7:00 p.m. | Learn more at
     meetup.com/marshfield-rpg-meetup-group

   Contemporary Book Group
     Wednesday, April 10 at 7:00 p.m. | The Paris Library • Charles

   Concert with Diane Taraz 
     Saturday, April 13 @ 2:00 p.m. | Exploring Women's History
     Through Folk Songs

   Poetry Reading with Bill Alberti
     Tuesday, April 16 at 6:30 p.m. | Original poetry & writing tips

   Nonfiction Book Group
    Wednesday, April 17 at 6:30 p.m. | The Art Thief • Finkel

   Felting Workshop*
    Tuesday, April 23 at 6:30 p.m.| Register at bit.ly/vml-felt0424

  Un-Book Group
   Wednesday, April 24 at 6:30 p.m.| Optional Theme: Poetry

   Fiber Arts Drop-In Group
    Tuesday, April 30 at 5:00 p.m. | Bring a project
    you want to work on! Open to teens & adults!
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